INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com90 round control
design by glenn marys
round control
ROUND CONTROL is designed as a ceiling- and wall
surface mounted system. During the installation, it can
be adapted to any architectural concept due to countless
variations in the design. The graphic character of the

 length  510 mm
 width 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P2DWL
 black  T100P2DZL
round control arm 2
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  1546
 gear not incorporated
 length  660 mm
 width 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P3DWL
 black  T100P3DZL
round control arm 3
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  1546
 gear not incorporated
 length  810 mm
 width 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P4DWL
 black  T100P4DZL
round control arm 4
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  1546
 gear not incorporated
 length  960 mm
 width 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P5DWL
 black  T100P5DZL
round control arm 5
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  1546
 gear not incorporated
 class 1
 length  370 mm
 width 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P1DWL
 black  T100P1DZL
round control arm 1
 voltage  230V
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 class 1
 diameter  120 mm
 height 160 mm
order code base 1
 white  T100H1DWL
 black  T100H1DZL
order code base 2
 white  T100H2DWL
 black  T100H2DZL
order code base 3
 white  T100H3DWL
 black  T100H3DZL
round control 1/2/3 base
by
 s
m